
171 Stewart-Haas Racing 00 632 0 0 0 22
172 Joe Gibbs Racing 81 617 -15 15 2 155
173 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 594 -38 23 5 135
174 JR Motorsports 7 584 -48 10 1 1510
175 Richard Childress Racing 21 579 -53 5 2 122
176 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 514 -118 65 0 11
177 Richard Childress Racing 2 504 -128 10 1 94
178 Kaulig Racing 16 491 -141 13 0 00
179 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 488 -144 3 0 00
1710 Big Machine Racing 48 457 -175 31 0 11
1711 JR Motorsports 1 451 -181 6 2 111
1712 JR Motorsports 8 422 -210 29 0 00
1713 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 421 -211 1 0 02
1714 RSS Racing 39 411 -221 10 0 00
1715 Kaulig Racing 97 406 -226 5 2 111
1716 JR Motorsports 9 368 -264 38 0 00
1717 Our Motorsports 5 363 -269 5 0 00
1718 Sam Hunt Racing 26 324 -308 39 0 00
1719 Alpha Prime Racing 44 309 -323 15 0 00
1720 Jordan Anderson Racing 31 307 -325 2 0 00
1721 Kaulig Racing 11 264 -368 43 0 00
1722 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 259 -373 5 0 00
1723 DGM Racing 92 242 -390 17 0 00
1724 Young's Motorsports 42 240 -392 2 0 00
1725 Jordan Anderson Racing 27 230 -402 10 0 00
1726 Alpha Prime Racing 43 221 -411 9 0 00
1727 DGM Racing 91 217 -415 4 0 00
1728 SS GreenLight Racing 114 210 -422 7 0 00
1729 RSS Racing 28 206 -426 4 0 00
630 JR Motorsports 88 185 -447 21 0 00

1731 RSS Racing 29 179 -453 6 0 00
1732 SS GreenLight Racing 107 177 -455 2 0 00
1633 RSS Racing 38 176 -456 1 0 00
1734 AM Racing 15 174 -458 2 0 00
635 Hendrick Motorsports 17 169 -463 5 2 00

1736 JD Motorsports 4 152 -480 17 0 00
1737 JD Motorsports 6 131 -501 21 0 00
938 Jordan Anderson Racing 32 128 -504 3 0 00

1739 Joey Gase Motorsports 35 123 -509 5 0 00
240 Rette Jones Racing 130 70 -562 53 0 00
441 Kaulig Racing 10 67 -565 3 0 00
342 Alpha Prime Racing 45 49 -583 18 0 00
143 Richard Childress Racing 33 48 -584 1 0 00
244 Sam Hunt Racing 24 35 -597 13 0 00
445 Jennifer Emerling 07 34 -598 1 0 00
246 DGM Racing 36 20 -612 14 0 00
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447 Motorsports Business
Management

66 14 -618 6 0 00

248 Pardus Racing Inc 50 12 -620 2 0 00
349 Joey Gase Motorsports 53 10 -622 2 0 00
550 Mike Harmon Racing 74 0 -632 10 0 00
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